1 of 11
Littelfuse.com/PSX_C
©2023 Littelfuse, Inc.
Specifications are subject to change without notice.
Revised: 12/05/2023
POWR-SPEED ® Fuse
PSX_C Series High-Speed Square Body
Description

PSX_C Series High-Speed Square Body
Electrical Specifications
Ordering Information
CASE
SIZE
FLUSH METRIC (FL) BOLTED BLADE (UB) DIN BLADE (DB)
BOX
QUANTITYCATALOG
NUMBER
ORDERING PART
NUMBER UPC CATALOG
NUMBER
ORDERING PART
NUMBER UPC CATALOG
NUMBER
ORDERING PART
NUMBER UPC
NH 1XL
PSX1XLFL0080C PSX1XLFL0080XC 07945835827 PSX1XLUB0080C PSX1XLUB0080XC 07945835841 PSX1XLDB0080C PSX1XLDB0080XC 07945836949 1 pc/box
PSX1XLFL0100C PSX1XLFL0100XC 07945835828 PSX1XLUB0100C PSX1XLUB0100XC 07945836936 PSX1XLDB0100C PSX1XLDB0100XC 07945836950 1 pc/box
PSX1XLFL0125C PSX1XLFL0125XC 07945835829 PSX1XLUB0125C PSX1XLUB0125XC 07945836937 PSX1XLDB0125C PSX1XLDB0125XC 07945836951 1 pc/box
PSX1XLFL0160C PSX1XLFL0160XC 07945835830 PSX1XLUB0160C PSX1XLUB0160XC 07945836938 PSX1XLDB0160C PSX1XLDB0160XC 07945836952 1 pc/box
PSX1XLFL0200C PSX1XLFL0200XC 07945835831 PSX1XLUB0200C PSX1XLUB0200XC 07945836939 PSX1XLDB0200C PSX1XLDB0200XC 07945836953 1 pc/box
PSX1XLFL0250C PSX1XLFL0250XC 07945835832 PSX1XLUB0250C PSX1XLUB0250XC 07945836940 PSX1XLDB0250C PSX1XLDB0250XC 07945836954 1 pc/box
PSX1XLFL0280C PSX1XLFL0280XC 07945835833 PSX1XLUB0280C PSX1XLUB0280XC 07945836941 PSX1XLDB0280C PSX1XLDB0280XC 07945836955 1 pc/box
PSX1XLFL0315C PSX1XLFL0315XC 07945835834 PSX1XLUB0315C PSX1XLUB0315XC 07945836942 PSX1XLDB0315C PSX1XLDB0315XC 07945836956 1 pc/box
PSX1XLFL0350C PSX1XLFL0350XC 07945835835 PSX1XLUB0350C PSX1XLUB0350XC 07945836943 PSX1XLDB0350C PSX1XLDB0350XC 07945836957 1 pc/box
PSX1XLFL0400C PSX1XLFL0400XC 07945835836 PSX1XLUB0400C PSX1XLUB0400XC 07945836944 PSX1XLDB0400C PSX1XLDB0400XC 07945836958 1 pc/box
PSX1XLFL0450C PSX1XLFL0450XC 07945835837 PSX1XLUB0450C PSX1XLUB0450XC 07945836945 PSX1XLDB0450C PSX1XLDB0450XC 07945836959 1 pc/box
PSX1XLFL0500C PSX1XLFL0500XC 07945835838 PSX1XLUB0500C PSX1XLUB0500XC 07945836946 PSX1XLDB0500C PSX1XLDB0500XC 07945836960 1 pc/box
PSX1XLFL0550C PSX1XLFL0550XC 07945835839 PSX1XLUB0550C PSX1XLUB0550XC 07945836947 PSX1XLDB0550C PSX1XLDB0550XC 07945836961 1 pc/box
PSX1XLFL0630C PSX1XLFL0630XC 07945835840 PSX1XLUB0630C PSX1XLUB0630XC 07945836948 PSX1XLDB0630C PSX1XLDB0630XC 07945836962 1 pc/box
NH 3XL
PSX3XLFL0450C PSX3XLFL0450XC 07945836963 PSX3XLUB0450C PSX3XLUB0450XC 07945836974 PSX3XLDB0450C PSX3XLDB0450XC 07945836985 1 pc/box
PSX3XLFL0500C PSX3XLFL0500XC 07945836964 PSX3XLUB0500C PSX3XLUB0500XC 07945836975 PSX3XLDB0500C PSX3XLDB0500XC 07945836986 1 pc/box
PSX3XLFL0550C PSX3XLFL0550XC 07945836965 PSX3XLUB0550C PSX3XLUB0550XC 07945836976 PSX3XLDB0550C PSX3XLDB0550XC 07945836987 1 pc/box

RATED VOLTAGE
WATTS LOSS
AT 100%
RATED
CURRENT
(W)
AGENCY
CERTIFICATION
FLUSH
METRIC (FL)
BOLTED
BLADE (UB)
DIN
BLADE (DB) DC DC DC cURus
NH 1XL
PSX1XLFL0080C PSX1XLUB0080C PSX1XLDB0080C 80 1500 250 kA 800 A 2048 8720 16.4 •
PSX1XLFL0100C PSX1XLUB0100C PSX1XLDB0100C 100 1500 250 kA 1000 A 3540 15485 19.1 •
PSX1XLFL0125C PSX1XLUB0125C PSX1XLDB0125C 125 1500 250 kA 1250 A 7091 35720 19.6 •
PSX1XLFL0160C PSX1XLUB0160C PSX1XLDB0160C 160 1500 250 kA 1600 A 13704 55490 24.6 •
PSX1XLFL0200C PSX1XLUB0200C PSX1XLDB0200C 200 1500 250 kA 2000 A 18016 77240 34.6 •
PSX1XLFL0250C PSX1XLUB0250C PSX1XLDB0250C 250 1500 250 kA 2500 A 36552 156450 38.5 •
PSX1XLFL0280C PSX1XLUB0280C PSX1XLDB0280C 280 1500 250 kA 2800 A 36552 156450 48.7 •
PSX1XLFL0315C PSX1XLUB0315C PSX1XLDB0315C 315 1500 250 kA 3150 A 56940 212400 53.6 •
PSX1XLFL0350C PSX1XLUB0350C PSX1XLDB0350C 350 1500 250 kA 3500 A 86623 332050 51.8 •
PSX1XLFL0400C PSX1XLUB0400C PSX1XLDB0400C 400 1500 250 kA 4000 A 116271 352600 64.4 •
PSX1XLFL0450C PSX1XLUB0450C PSX1XLDB0450C 450 1500 250 kA 6750 A 149336 540850 69.3 •
PSX1XLFL0500C PSX1XLUB0500C PSX1XLDB0500C 500 1500 250 kA 7500 A 250109 774600 71.5 •
PSX1XLFL0550C PSX1XLUB0550C PSX1XLDB0550C 550 1500 250 kA 8250 A 276650 924967 83.1 •
PSX1XLFL0630C PSX1XLUB0630C PSX1XLDB0630C 630 1500 250 kA 9450 A 276650 924967 127.3 •
NH 3XL
PSX3XLFL0450C PSX3XLUB0450C PSX3XLDB0450C 450 1500 250 kA 4500 A  57143  194500 146.3 •
PSX3XLFL0500C PSX3XLUB0500C PSX3XLDB0500C 500 1500 250 kA 5000 A  98570  333900 132.5 •
PSX3XLFL0550C PSX3XLUB0550C PSX3XLDB0550C 550 1500 250 kA 5500 A  142790  451600 136.7 •
PSX3XLFL0630C PSX3XLUB0630C PSX3XLDB0630C 630 1500 250 kA 6300 A  205617  650304 150.9 •
PSX3XLFL0700C PSX3XLUB0700C PSX3XLDB0700C 700 1500 250 kA 7000 A 305720 1003650 164.5 •
PSX3XLFL0800C PSX3XLUB0800C PSX3XLDB0800C 800 1500 250 kA 8000 A 335493 1150000 209.6 •
PSX3XLFL0900C PSX3XLUB0900C PSX3XLDB0900C 900 1500 250 kA 9000 A 403262 1308500 266.9 •
PSX3XLFL1000C PSX3XLUB1000C PSX3XLDB1000C 1000 1500 250 kA 10000 A 484792 1791500 335.0 •
PSX3XLFL1100C PSX3XLUB1100C PSX3XLDB1100C 1100 1500 250 kA 11000 A 656719 2201250 341.0 •
PSX3XLFL1250C PSX3XLUB1250C PSX3XLDB1250C 1250 1500 250 kA 12500 A 995376 3003500 346.9 •
PSX3XLFL1400C PSX3XLUB1400C PSX3XLDB1400C 1400 1500 250 kA 14000 A 1395828 4228250 361.9 •
4 of 11
Littelfuse.com/PSX_C
©2023 Littelfuse, Inc.